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ut-uSg11th @U @du8u$p&ama1 4fiafiDau& (314.8 epe$prh) Gtsreso
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cof,& 6m glo.oilrI/etu &&natrio 67rnat&5ia-dr geinfi&.rlweaiuLtrmo
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qLuertu lI (q) gg)d, atLeiuil-ong 1974p/.v Qgflrf,a
6tqna antuila,erflrr- Gnn$p GetAuq aatJ1&a,efid. 6pnar 9,627 @ti
eargth. @g CV*?^, q,"t"61+ Aetfluq rrlelfiqta&r&t- e-u.tiotreaph,
38.7 epagp e-wf,tflcll'wulth anL@frpgt. 1974@lfi darctf,fietp 6un$pt*

.a,uitre,dr 19. 290 @euLtrtua,vrre &mfugAleopgt. sa0p3ot8rlr Gp,6t
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g&6ancvp9p6b @. 1OO,g85 {(grb. paa *Lqeb$$t otg'ri;tsuuLu 6sr@
a,t-etr 1974@,60 6prtit*@wns e1$sfi$pgtev 4,crtu@ @Orypnto Gorerfl

fietuprlnatam gtctu?svuL q"dnr+gttb 69,2 e pdpppn6o elQsn$g.it arwtO
uLt-eil., ggdutsra& at-ciradr prrl,a*Lty& Sgro at-&seh rrcfuuct4b
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gtlbuewii; 6cn@iundpg,h @mtugo.rrr Gatgu:t@l 1974Qd oSfirlnu
wror fi?n&1g argflwgt.

6qna otrfuflecrrndt u&9]t-LuLt- *t--cbeoh Cpcllator;fi& ltlrg&uont-
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gt&&o uL +.-r+6il urhfitt-uuLt- G pnrll.col wofu a-pu 1fi, $utrtr $@ pst o
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at?ow 6n@do pf AuL@otrmer.
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Setrwateutgth.

(iii) $otos orrir8uflr* 6tno* 6en$rloh $uurb
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eofido Oprgfrfiuc-t- @oniooe atfufldrllr g?aw atlglatoucrhaolr 202 46tb.
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Gfnr.0ur orrirGscrflrsr nnortq6qgrb

6D @J U Ll6 6 666t 6

ana)nain@ Cry:,+q

.B
E€
1;;€
,*F
=Jb'qF
dG

8

13

27

B 26v ru fi 661

Qpnoaa 
l^, 

,oo"n 6r6WI.

1965 pGi,ethun

1966 pGethun

1967 PGirethun

1968 66enutT

1969 POethun

1970 pGenun

l97l p.oenun

1972 SOethu n

1973 nnta
gdir
6eSGpbun
pQethttn

1974 nnta
g4odt
6egGprhun
@Genun

4,734

22,737

65,381

222,614

460,168

799,lll

676,106

617,150

610,340
658,499

1,419,189
872,935

t,o70,270
I ,165,916
l,l8g,7g7
11186,243

2,924

4,636

8,792

17,359

29,626

49,939

60,371

702,822

118,277
135,695
164,195
206,970

249,3?9
29t,294
326,116
366,203

9

l5

4l

287

724

892

838

8t2

724
704

1353
748

838
953
787

t27l

s26

1,516

1,595

776

636

896

807

760

843
935

1,049
1,167

1,277
1,223
1,512

933

2,933

4,651

8,833

17,&6

29,350

50,831

61,209

103,634

119,001
136,399
165,548
207,7t8

250,177
292,237
376,903
367,474

-rt*
703,01 I

1.305 ,846

3,110,576

5,712,893

16,109,287

17 ,188,297

22,703,136

25,559,969
30,O82,O27
33,716,197
4,281,60I

4,613,320
53,056,840
57.653,479
61 ,549,1 18

168

r52

118

44

68

90

111

242

287
309
332
34r

355
360
338
332

r79

199

322

28s

221

216
222
205
214

r79
182
r77
167



Utpucuurfirsqgb 1965 1974
qd.uor?dml II (+) g

(6pnaaa qgun&aafiott)

$$ge
$L(9 DF

$ ps€

670,935

- r,027,93E

- 1 ,291,462

- 1,393 ,154

922,866

+ 7,806,126

+ 8,541,756

+ 8,135 ,673

+ 8,356,373
+ 9,567,522
+ 5,460,664
f- 6,242,390

- 4,449,950

E
$

.g.. b.,s
--

292

280

3t2

319

324

z?3

2to

203
208
217
228

234
2t+9
zAs
257

t- zizw,ooo
l- 4g5,7gg
lt 4,871,409

@6Drb z r,tsotr afi;t@,



q{
.u

or
?n

tu
t

G
pc

ro
rd

ei
r 

.r
lg

0u
or

ur
0o

rr
6u

r 
E

rn
du

l

il 
(s

) 
l0

or
irG

S
 s

ud
rs

ci
r 

--
 o

r(
D

L 
C

f+
dO

 r
ct

rr
ru

+

G
tp

nr
;u

l6
 

gu
nf

ue
af

iq
n

sp
es

p 
q@

s,
flu

tl
6n

ng
p9

9"
t, 

ep
dp

th

@
pe

rln
t

Z
P

U
F

F
{-

f6
*-

 
.:

l. 
S

ng
Q

pn
O

aD
 

.o

2.
 

an
6>

po
t>

t 
ar

cn
ftu

q

3.
 g

+
-e

6o
,a

fi0
pn

fia
t

e$
r-

ol
ro

ur
l

au
r,

ar
 d

t,-
/

at
ftp

pa
th

gt
a 

rt
at

t0
dr

en
sg

or
-c

dr
)

o?
rll

ru
rr

'a
n

rn
3 4,

97
2,

42
5

4,
25

9,
53

0

33
8,

96
3

37
4,

93
2

5,
97

8,
95

2

3,
63

5,
80

1

73
1,

71
8

71
9,

6f
14

49
,1

77

80
6,

98
7

6,
79

2,
83

5

5,
41

7,
2f

fi

70
5,

62
7

66
,9

,9
44

llr
g2

2,
46

g

6,
94

7,
65

E

1,
10

2,
46

5

l1
0g

61
12

7

13
9,

33
4

1,
1t

7,
37

 5

rn
4

r9
74

rn
3

19
74

n.
2

10
8.

2

7E
.7

36
.6

l0
l.l 9l
.l

50
.7

50
.9

18
3.

3

38
.5

29
.6

35
.0

21
.6 4.
4

4.
3

0.
3

4.
8

23
.4

25
.4

2.
O

2.
2

lE
.7 2.
4

2.
3

n.
7

24
.O 3.
8

3.
7

0.
5

3.
9

10
0.

0
6l

ro
n$

pr
b

16
,T

n,
73

4

go
oD

rb
! 

tr
d,

ae
fi 

an
rit

0.



(67 )

1974@@ @tgQrga @oniors atd,tds g%wqglouasstuoaflein cri.,otiql
aetr gtlbuowr& 6a,n@rtuooo.1 soir Ltprm prqrfi e4Lt-et?ow ll (q) II
@60 pq nu L@ ar on w. @ p St %* e4 g21 at a arh sc.,fl cv G g fl u a at i q fi ihsw ff 66 !i!,
(paugtonp& e.rlinilgasif,eo 6fia7arg pafingg) 1974 @e* @gSuna @.
28 @erLeb ef^)orlrt gelGornqg qg2latetaSflbg,l' A. 13,587 4a cl6stD
6.A9. 19734th goio+66r @g9"na s4atprrefrssuuLu- Clp,6l. aerDq
6l2ettutro (9, 12 @att-c$oltpa9u, @g e-wieunmprgrb prlltgtsttpi'
ar;rar & g aafl etr 6 @s?ar q rb G e ri $ g 8{A s n r,ir or Ou Len rdo, 7 9 7 4 AG$ @t g I uit ;,
GpD, o'oti.r-q$6pno'n a. IJ5 Qor--cn'ra s4doag geil?atr(D atstr,l'ot"u

a$Sfiguna Gpfl. aiurLrl 19, 66,797 q6 {1cll,urug1t-oir, gtctu&aw

+airr+eu @g9g 1pneasuLneo Qt. 35 @att$@fud-@(D s4fiafiuurs
o16 a-en er gt.

.gtil-or&w II (+) 1l

cf,lorsnu Gserneu gfl?nturrfieeir E-ctror Sr-nfirnfleil $orilors orrilG
Lu-rtglorosdlscir

1 )7 a $6srburt 3 1 $cit e-6ir6nil rTg[ nnortqri;sqgrb grpueurrrilcqgtb

6D6uU4A {56W{5(5{56,'tT

p6s) L(tP 6D p 6 tE 6baT 6 G5{5 6tr

GerA)uq6 aomrtrgaan

@ putq* Ged u4d; aevu &Tgaatr

gilZovwnm sc-,awo7gson

a oaw & 19 s @fl 6tr ar aiat eoofl 8a a 6pnas qguntuaaflaitt

5,718

35,593

98

22

I 1,079,066

10,363,444

30,100

92,760

6ron$prb 41,431 21,564,370

s$p$: F60L(q:,66)p& 6 aw$rgaav 35,713 10,486,304

u)pu66nEJ661r Opnaaa qgunnaafidt

7,741,759

329,678

6L6Tt 6 61r

Gnatpau uBgtaatr

6,321

77

6ron$grb 6,398

Goor^b : @odra:e anrfuF^.



(68)

@o,nirore auh6JS g?at etEltota)sd)safin60 1974@dt) anpdriuLt- a,t-it
eeficb Gtginmra. (0. 7-6 @aLeatgb. etLtat?ow TIfg) Izgltu srrLtJ
uLr--otn g!, sechoofleir (duqgthutatn or al6l ptb (.14.8 c pag prh) 6ur.6eeir,
age9aen e.nrfu 6ot p blgi* G cr@tiaiuLt-er.

q{.uor&nn II (e}) 12

ef,lor*nur Gs6in6u gfl?ruurrtlscir e-5ir6n $r-rfieoflcil
$orficrnc olfie e-u - .etglorefic6h

1974$6il e-eircrrarngr Ggnno.r +rqtuonuuf,ah suahseh'F

G gano.'

Lpup9j
@-p6tc;t z -
(or) 6 nait
( ++r) er?sorw z | -e-66uay ttuSl n 6dT ...

er S@on) anp66rn 6snan6uffi@l
@*gl 6a.rr-@got ...
Ll$w Sotaalc-,n o;r-lo:fig yi; p 6eng,at
unflri u,6tan an a u u@ ;t p eit

utT p uain%wr
Qan y|u tnim?sva
8g*6 pG'pn66D
crotir 614
ol9r--eiltlr-rr-7

at n ;B path
rd,eawna ggtt-Gpat
gtsrlotl
qZoarwoaat

I

6pnaa E5undLaotfl,ht i

I

6nngpp9eo, epa9.ab

2,370,8A9
867,lgg

31.38
11.48

42.86

44.90

o.92
0.78
0.33
0. r5
0,67
4.e3
1.05

1.63
1.89

3,384,683

68,594
59,500
25,020
11,500
50,9 50

372,629
79,500

122,910
143,0o4

FAo46at. @oriors oun@.

@icr-cfircch 19-734tb 4oi"r+cir @O9n9a 19. J9,T2O @eilgfig 1974
g.b S.do@ Og;rpntci, @.- 34 @oteu'rt etg.,flipgt. t9zZga otg'fuau
ucr- Qnrgptir ceeur-stf,io o-fiu98wrihaE,sueil adr nZ.S -lpdpfiap
o1t-,*66tag1. @p& Granggb - 6pl uu1iiGtc&olail,angb. 197 Jq,tb
4cnr@r-cb guq0prilereosu9dt 6at$pt acetr saollu,tLld,;o, lSZaga 6Et
an pprb srmuu@6)pg'. 1974Qeiu Goronrrcnn aa e-fiu$98 g,b 6ir flsr,lrsg&a& atrfugatplb(gtb atpdtauu'i L a,t-ciraefifu eflfitpa Gtaopp*'a,edo
eatl6o 87.7 "po9ppflpg uaauLndpgl

gery et;Iltotoa,ri;teefir,u tnrranr-t- aat sarffar frer AfiGet&eoa,unev
qLlo&w 6596:u Gtsr@&e OuL@shargt. qgtn pqf loreltLtgflar g?swr
otglatelu,a,dla& a-uLtiSp coo&q&ahrA k0.30 Qor-ern) u@o16cfiu ugh
loranLt-tb geilGannlg eaatJqteewri.Afi6th e-uLnfig 6@oiu.tu (ei. I4GA)
Oeqoio@cfiarg. o-wiOprcoaurftGfi tt-en seir ggf r gqtr unaLu$Stio
utu9u9ul- qetuGteung aw&6pdto o-utti$p 6gtt** (1g. 51,468)
uwEyi rarotLugf)do u$qQotuwtuLt--91.
(iv) Itnro& 6lrr@ouoflch (g@ .qmilonrrr roporS@

Urt g $ tt-ri;t o,sfi eo I h g rtu q u 19 1i pn w t: u L e Et g n n & 6 ar @ ar-of ci'r
(p(B qcno0euneur friht) s4Lt-cufua6n ll (q) I3@g11tb II (q,l l(fj.gfu
pyttuL@oiroireo.

7,5551197

t 6*pqOu(Dp



ot
fr

-o
r?

on
 I

I 
(g

) 
13

G
qr

du
$ 

gt
nn

p&
an

cn
 &

Ld
&

rc
flf

,c
hx

 u
ur

ah
 o

tl+
tu

cD
Lu

fk
il 

cr
or

ro
$5

 u
nq

gu
r@

ua
@

f

uu
fil

ftt
 G

)e
tr

aa
@

*p
flo

 - ( 
i )

 
G

tp
^t

1i
i) 

LU
 L

6t
na

;,u
 G

un
lg

ta
at

r
(ii

i) 
ag

th
qm

 u
A

F
F

qn
sn

do
pr

,a
t 

ar
cn

ftu
q

@
gt

 r
,a

as
i6

pn
rd

d,
)

uu
Jl

riu
 u

 o
or

 g
ts

uu
@

 p
 p

or
>

w
 fi

 p 
o 

C
t 
s 

of
i e

n 
gt

 th
, e

-u
 a

 o
 q

u 
rf

i a
 a

fi 
66

7 
lF

 b
 6

 a
 n

 d
r 

ar
cv

t
au

oa
r 
$c

G
gt

sr
ta

t
or

9r
-a

nr
au

ry

tfl
aa

w
na

lg
or

-r
-d

r)
@

^r
gt

 G
pn

ai
n@

pa
io

at
rt

$p
at

h
o?

rr
ltw

cr
,a

t

qB
w

aa
gG

lp
qp

 p
 G

ta
,n

g,
su

at
r

Y
ao

na
fit

0
10

9,
27

6,
00

0

89
,3

75
,0

00
19

,0
95

,0
00

80
6,

00
0

6r
nt

8w
 a

tr
il9

,a
ei

n
6a

n@
at

on
 p

tta

3,
23

8,
00

8

2,
37

0,
g0

g
g6

7.
lg

g

83
,5

20
11

,5
00

68
,5

94
3,

38
4,

68
3

50
,8

50
12

2,
91

0
37

2;
62

8

79
,5

00
14

3,
00

4

6a
ng

pt
h

3,
58

3 
,7

12

56
1,

60
6

53
7,

52
0

4,
46

9,
66

0
35

3,
97

5
8,

10
7,

w
9

10
9,

43
5

74
0,

17
0

1,
24

6,
42

0

11
6p

97
,2

20

64
5,

12
6

54
9,

02
0

68
,5

94
3,

38
4,

68
3

4,
52

0,
51

0
47

6,
88

5
8,

47
9,

70
7

10
9,

43
5

81
9,

67
0

1,
38

9,
42

4

6L
on

F
E

O
lg

g,
27

6,
00

0
19

,7
W

,5
77

7,
55

5,
19

7

go
or

ni
re

on
: 

@
oo

eo
e 

ar
dd

, 
ro

dc
oi

r 
ol

t0
.

r 
l9

74
€l

6t
 $

G
tr

.r
hu

n 
3l

ga
 p

no
fie

ou
rg

 O
ro

op
c 

F
@

ta
,-

 g
,3

29
r6

78
9u

lth
 t

&
t-

c,
uu

tn
p 

nc
G

.fi
gt

o,
at

 O
. 

38
,3

9E
,5

08
9u

1a
 

po
9f

r$
g

O
pn

ea
a 

gu
nt

ua
af

ia
l



(70)

,J9t Oarclnnewoool 6er@aue& @uug@* 6h uia0uiuLt-
et-etua& 19744d0 dqtafiglotgtii;g atgtrfueiuL,- 6a'rbqi ct-efuaoifretu
80.1 epdpgflp@ atcrl-ac^gdpg. suabe,efietu Gperot arcrl.utran utg
ut@, zwi$p o9prb uu?d. Catorroturlllu,&g ufuOthuLudp&uapi
aru@6ptg.

elLuat?av Il (4,) 14@d0 e,nLuiuLt-ilrrg Gpfr. eu,anuq6&o etdoon
lonanLt-thlrofglr'b o fifiat-uLns e-d,rer- gt. GpDw aatuq S Qpro,r,t?&
a-utfip o@firri.t wt$Durew u,roLtSfido u@a1GefuwuuLt-gt.

or {.uor?r,ul II ( ell 14

86nr6lur$ Urt ptlr6ur 6)e n@aueirrsfia;r rDrorr L rf$urnan uguq
(guntusdtAoD)

| -orul/'@ tnr6b
I.0TI{aJLLI.D

6.)e ngtrbrl
5@p5t@rp
{566t+
an gp?sn
gtat0ao0w'r
ano$l
onFS potrpl
otthun $Gp ntoot-
wnbpuun66ttlta
rc6at(g)n
o.to,1art)utn

a,tc6aanuq
qautT6Dp

$AG*newn?nt
lggpnaa;t
qF parb
slglotT frqotn
6)unoDanr gil6oar
u6t?61
dnnenona?a
@oppowLtn
QasnZat

6nn$p rrilanuqaan* 6nn$pd atovr66irr* aeowagtg.f,ou,euf/orlnou
Gat gtun@eoh

6lrongiprb

agfr - etqg& at-oor

GpA, fiZaan

15,230,247
5, I g7,561
7,762,650
5,654,941
3,779,1W
9,232,970
5,970,397

16,233,293
30,675,264
12,579,347
19,413,7@
13,994,097
27,005,316
23,U3,546
16,710,207
g ,139,547

30,792,748
20,735,048
I I,004,023
4,592,303
9,596,423
4,425,941

300,047 ,5;

38,398,508

261,649,020

2X;,t21963

14,211,257
3 ,377,7ll
5,123,992
1,658,680

788,457
4,661,839
1,922,510
2,290,54'l
2,934,035

2 | 3,581
55 1 ,545
137,684
813,276
377,545

10,370,956
2,784,907
3,396,466
4,194,393
4,245,141

466,559
5,717,380
2,983,405

I,0lg,gg0
l'809,950
2,639,759
3,996,161
2,99o,652
3,571,031
3,947,997

13,942,746
27,741,229
121365,766
1i,962,215
13,846,403
26,192,M0
23,066,001
6,339,251
6,353,740

27,396,292
15,540,655
6.758,882
4,125,745
2,979,M3
1,442,536

73,X21,665

73,221,665 lgg,427,355

*
tt*

(goalr-b: @ouriane o16@, .r,tao"n atol0.

Fciul-.6apt aowhqg 66)o.ruLla,cltTn6aT guntuaotr | 1,078'066 gp poSlnpA.
Gaapsuupgan gunu 329,678 eg Fofinpo,.




